

BID #0018-25 Opening Date: 12/18/24

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

5

1. Concept Print , 40 Lydecker St, Nyack, NY 10960
2. Indiana Printing and Publishing Company, 775 Indian Springs Rd, Indiana, PA 1570
3. Jersey Printing Associates, 7 West Lincoln Ave, Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716
4. Roelynn Litho Inc., 687 Prospect Street, Unit 410, Lakewood, NJ 08701
5. The Courier Printing Corp., 24 Laurel Bank Ave., Deposit, NY 13754

0091-520-25 Proposal #1

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

12/18/24

PAGE 2

BI D20

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	COURI ER PRI NTI NG	ROELYNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,				
028	4107.00	4107.00	3774.00	3774.00	1716.00	1716.00	2842.43	2842.43	
TOTALS	51061.00		44713.00		33870.00		50376.38		

JERSEY PRINTING A

	JERSEY PRINTING A	COURIER PRINTING	ROELYNN LITHO	INDIANA PRINTING	CONCEPT PRINTING
001			354.00 354.00	330.11 330.11	
002			707.00 707.00	593.73 593.73	
003			1060.00 1060.00	877.28 877.28	
004			1050.00 1050.00	102.42 102.42	
005			1641.00 1641.00	346.42 346.42	
006			2734.00 2734.00	977.42 977.42	
007			147.00 147.00	103.24 103.24	
008			735.00 735.00	415.24 415.24	
009			215.00 215.00	239.73 239.73	
010			1072.00 1072.00	1095.25 1095.25	
011			279.00 279.00	239.73 239.73	
012			1391.00 1391.00	1095.23 1095.23	
013			140.00 140.00	102.42 102.42	
014			598.00 598.00	364.42 364.42	
015			744.00 744.00	651.79 651.79	
016			1416.00 1416.00	977.42 977.42	
017			259.00 259.00	239.73 239.73	
018			1235.00 1235.00	1095.23 1095.23	
019			315.00 315.00	246.00 246.00	
TOTALS			16092.00	10092.81	

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	COURI ER PRI NTI NG	ROELYNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,
001			671.00 671.00		
002			998.00 998.00		
003			826.00 826.00		
004			1419.00 1419.00		
005			776.00 776.00		
006			1169.00 1169.00		
007			1552.00 1552.00		
008			2336.00 2336.00		
009			853.00 853.00		
010			1494.00 1494.00		
011			609.00 609.00		
012			1858.00 1858.00		
013			474.00 474.00		
014			584.00 584.00		
015			2126.00 2126.00		
016			864.00 864.00		
017			1646.00 1646.00		
018			1146.00 1146.00		
019			1967.00 1967.00		
020		177.00 177.00	140.00 140.00		
021			1110.00 1110.00		
022			1214.00 1214.00		
023			1214.00 1214.00		
024			1834.00 1834.00		
TOTALS		177.00	28880.00		

JERSEY PRINTING A

JERSEY PRINTING A	COURIER PRINTING	ROLYNN LITHO	INDIANA PRINTING	CONCEPT PRINTING
001 5543.00 22172.00	4767.00 19068.00	4499.00 17996.00	4994.83 19979.32	
TOTALS	22172.00	19068.00	17996.00	19979.32

JERSEY PRINTING A

	JERSEY PRINTING A	COURIER PRINTING	ROELYNN LITHO	INDIANA PRINTING	CONCEPT PRINTING
001	1191.00 1191.00	1274.00 1274.00	560.00 560.00	1255.40 1255.40	
002	1483.00 1483.00	1728.00 1728.00	959.00 959.00	1835.21 1835.21	
003	1730.00 1730.00	2107.00 2107.00	1362.00 1362.00	2323.09 2323.09	
004	2081.00 2081.00	2458.00 2458.00	1900.00 1900.00	2800.53 2800.53	
005	2314.00 2314.00	2806.00 2806.00	2100.00 2100.00	3279.80 3279.80	
006	1456.00 1456.00	1430.00 1430.00	600.00 600.00	845.73 845.73	
007	1620.00 1620.00	1896.00 1896.00	966.00 966.00	1246.43 1246.43	
008	1938.00 1938.00	2605.00 2605.00	1742.00 1742.00	1874.72 1874.72	
009	2289.00 2289.00	4097.00 4097.00	2520.00 2520.00	2211.67 2211.67	
010	3177.00 3177.00	5710.00 5710.00	3490.00 3490.00	3356.21 3356.21	
011	4065.00 4065.00	7222.00 7222.00	5100.00 5100.00	4243.71 4243.71	
012	4420.00 4420.00	7825.00 7825.00	5488.00 5488.00	4616.90 4616.90	
TOTALS	27764.00	41158.00	26787.00	29889.40	

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	COURI ER PRI NTI NG	ROELYNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,
001	2070.00	1628.00	899.00	1674.80	
002	2550.00	2342.00	1850.00	2440.09	
003	2840.00	2652.00	2200.00	2804.62	
004	1930.00	1428.00	800.00	1569.38	
005	2310.00	2040.00	1500.00	2155.63	
006	2600.00	2349.00	1790.00	2436.87	
007	921.00	1011.00	587.00	969.48	
008	1638.00	1254.00	752.00	1240.95	
009	1121.00	988.00	598.00	979.97	
010	1311.00	1266.00	770.00	1272.39	
TOTALS	19291.00	16958.00	11746.00	17544.18	

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	COURI ER PRI NTI NG	ROEL YNN LI THO	I NDI ANA PRI NTI NG	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG,
001	538.00 538.00		1000.00 1000.00		1250.00 1250.00
002	1855.00 1855.00		1600.00 1600.00		1850.00 1850.00
003	3419.00 3419.00		2550.00 2550.00		2650.00 2650.00
004	610.00 610.00		1150.00 1150.00		1400.00 1400.00
005	1950.00 1950.00		1800.00 1800.00		2050.00 2050.00
006	3530.00 3530.00		2750.00 2750.00		2700.00 2700.00
007	3278.00 3278.00		3400.00 3400.00		2500.00 2500.00
TOTALS	15180.00		14250.00		14400.00
